 ETFE Portable Solar Panel -A Type
Stock No. IKA-60-36MFE IKA-80-36MFE IKA-100-36MFE Picture
Nominal Power                                             60W 80W 100W
Cell Type                                                    单晶 Monocrystalline
Cell Efficiency 22%
Maximum Current                                 2.87A 4.55A 5.35A
Maximum Voltage                                     20.90V 18.70V 18.70V
Open-circuit Voltage                                                          24.70V 22.10V 22.10V

Folded size:520x370x60mm
Weight:4.6kg
Cloth material: 18650 waterproof
cloth
1KA-120-4HW PET 120w mono soalr panels
120w Foldable solar panel,4pcs
Max voltage:18v
Max current:6.67A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：7.07A
Unfolded size:1200x730x4.5mm
Folded size:410x355x70mm
Weight:4.7kg
Cloth material: 18650 waterproof
cloth
IKA-120-6HW PET 120W mono soalr panels
120w Foldable solar panel,6pcs
Max voltage:18v
Max current:6.67A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：7.07A
Unfolded size:1870x730x4.5mm
Folded size:370x370x95mm
Weight:4.7kg
Cloth material: 18650 waterproof
cloth
IKA-200-6HW PET 200w mono solar panels
200w Foldable solar panel,6pcs
Max voltage:18v
Max current:11.11A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：11.78A
Unfolded size:1110*1105*4.6mm
Folded size:550*390*100mm
Weight:7.5kg
Cloth material: 18650 waterproof
cloth
IKA-200-8HW PET 200w mono solar panels
200w Foldable solar panel,8pcs
Max voltage:18v
Max current:11.11A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：11.78A
Unfolded size:1870x730x4.5mm
Folded size:450x370x150mm
Weight:7.5kg
Cloth material: 18650 waterproof
cloth
IKA-300-8HW PET 300w mono solar panels
300w Foldable solar panel,8pcs
Max voltage:18v
Max current:16.67A
Open circuit voltage：22.5v
Short circuit current：11.34A
Unfolded size:1480*1160*6mm
Folded size: 370*605*40mm
Weight:9kg
Cloth material: 18650 waterproof
cloth
Glass Foldable solar panel -F Type
NO. Style Photo Datasheet
IKA-100-G2 100W Glass foldable solar panels
100W Glass foldable solar
panels with PWM controller
Max voltage:18v
Max current:5.56A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：5.89A
Unfolded size:545x1025x30mm
Folded size:545x510x70mm
Weight:7.7kg
Carton size:1085x735x85mm
IKA-120-G2 120W Glass foldable solar panels
120W Glass foldable solar
panels with PWM controller
Max voltage:18v
Max current:6.67A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：7.06A
Unfolded size:710x1025x30mm
Folded size:710x510x70mm
Weight:10.5kg
IKA-120-GB2 120W PET foldable solar panels
120W foldable solar panels with
PWM controller
Max voltage:18v
Max current:6.07A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：7.06A
Unfolded size:1060x1400x30mm
Folded size:740x510x57mm
Weight:5.8kg
IKA-160-GB2 160W Glass foldable solar panels
160W Glass foldable solar
panels with PWM controller
Max voltage:18v
Max current:8.89A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：9.42A
Unfolded size:680x1340x30mm
Folded size:1060x700x70mm
Weight:11kg
IKA-250-GB2 250W Glass foldable mono solar panels
250W Glass foldable solar
panels with PWM controller
Max voltage:18v
Max current:13.9A
Open circuit voltage：22.32v
Short circuit current：14.7A
Unfolded size:1060x1400x30mm
Folded size:1060x700x70mm
Weight:18.8kg
IKA-300-GB2 300W Glass foldable solar panels
250W Glass foldable solar
panels with PWM controller
Max voltage:18v
Max current:16.67A